Number
122
126
116
110
111
103
117
124
109
119
118
108
101
115
127
120
114
105
125
100
102
107
123
104
121

Place

PO 2D ©oN® s WN =

NN DN DN NN QA A
a b WON-_20 0 0 ~NO O N

LaGrange Classic 2022 Results

June 11, 2022

Elite Men

Name Class

TIM OLSON Elite Mens
LOWELL MOURAL, JR Elite Mens
CHRIS BROWN Elite Mens
JIMMY WINNE Elite Mens
DANE YERGENSON Elite Mens
JASON KOSTER Elite Mens
PAUL CONNOLLY Elite Mens
JEB POPE Elite Mens
AARON SHAPIRO Elite Mens
STEVEN MILLS Elite Mens
DAVE HADDOX Elite Mens
MALCOLM SEEMAN Elite Mens
MATT GARRETT Elite Mens
DAVID BLINN Elite Mens
JOSEPH CRITTEMDEN Elite Mens
ADAM PRESSMAN Elite Mens
JOHN ANDREWS Elite Mens
ERRIN ODELL Elite Mens
SCOTT SMALL Elite Mens
BRETT BUTLER Elite Mens
JUSTIN GRAVES Elite Mens
SEAN ROBERTSON Elite Mens
CONNOR PILAROWSK Elite Mens
TAl MORGAN-MARBET Elite Mens
ADAM SULLENS Elite Mens

Time

2:20:08.860
2:22:30.070
2:26:06.750
2:26:35.970
2:26:39.750
2:26:52.570
2:27:18.910
2:27:35.330
2:31:05.310
2:31:27.880
2:34:43.940
2:38:36.350
2:41:02.270
2:45:05.180
2:47:51.360
2:50:57.320
2:55:12.910
2:58:22.880
2:58:56.770
2:59:10.350
3:05:41.480
3:07:47.450
3:14:16.980
3:18:39.170
3:49:52.270



Number
113
128

Number
306
319
359

Number
350
357
303
363

Number
360
355
353
362
358
366
374
369
311
356
315

Number
375
300
312
372
365
368
309
364

Number
352

Place

Place

A W N

Place

10 © NN WN =

Place

0N Ok WOWDN

Place
1

Elite Women

Name Class
SARAH JOHNSTON Elite Womens
TESSA JOHNSON Elite Womens
Sport Men
Name Class
SETH WARFIELD SPORT COURSE MEN 25-34
REED CRANE SPORT COURSE MEN 25-34

JAKEUB CHAPMAN

Name

JASON PALMER
BRIAN LINDSTRAND
JOSH SMITH

KEVIN ALVORD

Name

MATT BOWMAN
JOHN BERGENSKE
DAN COMER
ERIC GERDES
JIM GALLEGOS
BILL JUSTICE

JIM MCINTOSH
ALEX COUSINS
JAY BALAGTAS
TERRY GRAFE
WILLIAM OLDHAM

Name

ERIC JOHNSON

ANDY HOUGUM
MICHAEL CHAPMAN
KEVIN BURKE
MICHAEL CHATFIELD
BRANDT GUTERMUTH
TROY TAYLOR

KEITH ALVORD

Name
FRANK SCHMIDBAUER

SPORT COURSE MEN 25-34

Class

SPORT COURSE MEN 35-44
SPORT COURSE MEN 35-44
SPORT COURSE MEN 35-44
SPORT COURSE MEN 35-44

Class

SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54
SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54
SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54
SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54
SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54
SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54
SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54
SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54
SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54
SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54
SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54

Class

SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64
SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64
SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64
SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64
SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64
SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64
SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64
SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64

Class
SPORT COURSE MEN 65-69

Time
2:57:16.600
3:00:27.040

Time
2:45:59.650
2:47:47:000
3:07:42.570

Time
2:24:41.800
2:55:46.650
3:14:51.890
3:16:04.810

Time
2:22:35.380
2:27:59.270
2:31:31.190
2:42:06.680
2:43:19.460
2:46:50.940
2:55:41.860
2:56:31.350
3:25:12.140
3:31:37.850
4:43:37.170

Time
2:22:02.770
2:25:46.880
2:36:30.720
3:01:48.480
3:05:01.070
3:39:21.260
3:40:58.390
4:16:07.980

Time
3:14:58.640



Number
313
349

Number
323
302
318

Number
320
301
361
373

Number
354
305

Number
348
307
310

Number
351
367

Number
371

Place

A~ WODN

Name
DAVID VILLASENOR
TIMOTHY DANIELS

Name

JIM DOBBS
BRIAN CRANE
KEITH STEWART

Name

JOE NIEMER
DYLAN GRUBAUGH
LARS GERDES
DINON MCINTOSH

Class
SPORT COURSE MEN CLYDESDALE
SPORT COURSE MEN CLYDESDALE

Class

SPORT COURSE MEN SINGLESPEED
SPORT COURSE MEN SINGLESPEED
SPORT COURSE MEN SINGLESPEED

Class

SPORT COURSE MEN TEEN 13-18
SPORT COURSE MEN TEEN 13-18
SPORT COURSE MEN TEEN 13-18
SPORT COURSE MEN TEEN 13-18

Sport Women
Name Class
LACEY COMER SPORT COURSE WOMEN 35-45
INGRA SMITH SPORT COURSE WOMEN 35-45
Name Class
REBECCA ROBERTSON SPORT COURSE WOMEN 45-55

SAHAILE KRISTOFFERSEN

CHRISTINA TAYLOR

Name
JENNIFER DURKIN

ANGELA GUTERMUTH

Name
MAGGIE ODELL

SPORT COURSE WOMEN 45-55
SPORT COURSE WOMEN 45-55

Class
SPORT COURSE WOMEN 55-64
SPORT COURSE WOMEN 55-64

Class
SPORT COURSE WOMEN TEEN 13-18

Time
3:07:05.000
4:48:33.160

Time
2:40:48.230
2:47:55.600
3:24:48.890

Time
2:30:27.640
2:44:34.040
2:47:47.140
3:15:49.940

Time
2:56:57.280
3:14:48.460

Time
2:42:03.940
3:16:45.820
3:35:05.250

Time
2:59:32.550
3:09:38.220

Time
2:56:27.120



Number
201
251
282

Number
200
270
267

Number
249
254
277
276
250

Number
278
280
263
260
255

Number
284

Number
252
266
247

Number
269
271

Place

Intermediate Men

Name

NATHANIEL WARFIELD
CHRISTOPHER HOGAN
OMAR WHITE

Name

RILEY JOHNSON
TODD DIRKSEN
PHILLIP BARTON

Name

KEVIN ROBERTS
TYLER GEIST

TYLER JARDINE
JASON FOUST
ALEJANDRO SOLORIO

Name

ROBERT CRUMMETT
JIM WOOD

JJ KATRI

SEAN MCSMITH
AARON BJARNASON

Name
MITCH JAMES

Name

SCOTT ALVORD
GRANT WEIDENBACH
DAVE DUNWOODY

Name
TURNER JONES
RUSSELL DIRKSEN

Class

INTERMEDIATE MEN 19-24
INTERMEDIATE MEN 19-24
INTERMEDIATE MEN 19-24

Class

INTERMEDIATE MEN 25-34
INTERMEDIATE MEN 25-34
INTERMEDIATE MEN 25-34

Class

INTERMEDIATE MEN 35-44
INTERMEDIATE MEN 35-44
INTERMEDIATE MEN 35-44
INTERMEDIATE MEN 35-44
INTERMEDIATE MEN 35-44

Class

INTERMEDIATE MEN 45-54
INTERMEDIATE MEN 45-54
INTERMEDIATE MEN 45-54
INTERMEDIATE MEN 45-54
INTERMEDIATE MEN 45-54

Class
INTERMEDIATE MEN 55-64

Class

INTERMEDIATE MEN 65-69
INTERMEDIATE MEN 65-69
INTERMEDIATE MEN 65-69

Class
INTERMEDIATE MEN 70-74
INTERMEDIATE MEN 70-74

Time
1:31:09.180
1:33:34.820
1:45:12.730

Time
1:36:53.730
1:47:16.100
2:24:09.020

Time
1:35:23.280
1:35:48.590
1:38:28.110
1:52:43.460
1:54:02.230

Time
1:31:20.680
1:34:29.160
1:37:21.290
2:04:34.400
2:18:25.720

Time
1:39:16.630

Time
1:38:22.090
1:46:38.010
2:08:40.540

Time
2:05:54.340
2:15:23.690



Number
268
203

Number
202
285
248
262
256

Number
253
259

Number
279
273
274
261

Number
264

Number
281

Number
275

Number

272

Number

Place

Place
1

a b WODN

Place

Place

A W N

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name Class

ANDREW KISTNER INTERMEDIATE MEN CLYDESDALE
TYLER MISNER INTERMEDIATE MEN CLYDESDALE
Name Class

BRANDON DOBBS INTERMEDIATE MEN TEEN 13-18
ISAAC POPE INTERMEDIATE MEN TEEN 13-18
CHARLES BERGENSKE INTERMEDIATE MEN TEEN 13-18
SAWYER KATRI INTERMEDIATE MEN TEEN 13-18
BECKETT BJARNASON INTERMEDIATE MEN TEEN 13-18

Intermediate Women
Name Class
JESSICA KOSTICK INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 35-44
LIANNA WINKLER-PRINS INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 35-44

Name Class

KATIE POBURKO INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 45-54
NOELLE FREER INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 45-54
BRENDA ODELL INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 45-54
RENEE CASTERLINE INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 45-54
Name Class

ALICE BERG INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 55-64
Name Class

SUSAN MCCLENON INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 65-69
Name Class

SASHA LOVE INTERMEDIATE WOMEN TEEN 13-18
Name Class

BAILY DUNWOODY INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 25-34

Novice Men
Name Class

JUSTIN HALL CLYDESDALE

Time
2:26:50.310
2:28:50.800

Time
1:21:51.960
1:23:40.540
1:35:20.180
1:37:18.470
1:42:37.000

Time
1:51:47.560
2:04:41.530

Time
1:33:38.210
1:40:50.150
1:55:59.380
1:58:26.820

Time
2:25:04.000

Time
1:41:27.680

Time
2:01:33.850

Time

2:02:40.000

Time
1:16:18.000



Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

ADUCKETT
C COUSINS
M DUCKETT

Name
STELLAN SEEGMILLER

Class

JUNIOR (12 & UNDER)
JUNIOR (12 & UNDER)
JUNIOR (12 & UNDER)

Class
TEEN 13 -19

Novice Women

Name
VICTORIA GEIST

Name
CLAIRE LINDSTRAND

Name

Z NOVAK

J CARSON
K DUCKETT

Name

EVELYN SEEGMILLER
CORA JOHNSON

SIIRI HONKONEN

Class
30-39

Class
40-49

Class

JUNIOR (12 & UNDER)
JUNIOR (12 & UNDER)
JUNIOR (12 & UNDER)

Class

TEEN 13-19
TEEN 13-19
TEEN 13- 19

Time
1:18:37.000
1:21:06.000
1:36:45.000

Time
1:09:48.000

Time
1:13:53.000

Time
1:21:48.000

Time
0:57:24.000
1:30:12.000
1:36:45.000

Time
1:04:44.000
1:36:45.000
2:25:57.000



