

# LaGrange Classic 2022 Results

June 11, 2022

## Elite Men

Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
122	1	TIM OLSON	Elite Mens	2:20:08.860
126	2	LOWELL MOURAL, JR	Elite Mens	2:22:30.070
116	3	CHRIS BROWN	Elite Mens	2:26:06.750
110	4	JIMMY WINNE	Elite Mens	2:26:35.970
111	5	DANE YERGENSON	Elite Mens	2:26:39.750
103	6	JASON KOSTER	Elite Mens	2:26:52.570
117	7	PAUL CONNOLLY	Elite Mens	2:27:18.910
124	8	JEB POPE	Elite Mens	2:27:35.330
109	9	AARON SHAPIRO	Elite Mens	2:31:05.310
119	10	STEVEN MILLS	Elite Mens	2:31:27.880
118	11	DAVE HADDOX	Elite Mens	2:34:43.940
108	12	MALCOLM SEEMAN	Elite Mens	2:38:36.350
101	13	MATT GARRETT	Elite Mens	2:41:02.270
115	14	DAVID BLINN	Elite Mens	2:45:05.180
127	15	JOSEPH CRITTEMDEN	Elite Mens	2:47:51.360
120	16	ADAM PRESSMAN	Elite Mens	2:50:57.320
114	17	JOHN ANDREWS	Elite Mens	2:55:12.910
105	18	ERRIN ODELL	Elite Mens	2:58:22.880
125	19	SCOTT SMALL	Elite Mens	2:58:56.770
100	20	BRETT BUTLER	Elite Mens	2:59:10.350
102	21	JUSTIN GRAVES	Elite Mens	3:05:41.480
107	22	SEAN ROBERTSON	Elite Mens	3:07:47.450
123	23	CONNOR PILAROWSK	Elite Mens	3:14:16.980
104	24	TAI MORGAN-MARBET	Elite Mens	3:18:39.170
121	25	ADAM SULLENS	Elite Mens	3:49:52.270

Elite Women				
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
113	1	SARAH JOHNSTON	Elite Womens	2:57:16.600
128	2	TESSA JOHNSON	Elite Womens	3:00:27.040
Sport Men				
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
306	1	SETH WARFIELD	SPORT COURSE MEN 25-34	2:45:59.650
319	2	REED CRANE	SPORT COURSE MEN 25-34	2:47:47.000
359	3	JAKEUB CHAPMAN	SPORT COURSE MEN 25-34	3:07:42.570
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
350	1	JASON PALMER	SPORT COURSE MEN 35-44	2:24:41.800
357	2	BRIAN LINDSTRAND	SPORT COURSE MEN 35-44	2:55:46.650
303	3	JOSH SMITH	SPORT COURSE MEN 35-44	3:14:51.890
363	4	KEVIN ALVORD	SPORT COURSE MEN 35-44	3:16:04.810
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
360	1	MATT BOWMAN	SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54	2:22:35.380
355	2	JOHN BERGENSKE	SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54	2:27:59.270
353	3	DAN COMER	SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54	2:31:31.190
362	4	ERIC GERDES	SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54	2:42:06.680
358	5	JIM GALLEGOS	SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54	2:43:19.460
366	6	BILL JUSTICE	SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54	2:46:50.940
374	7	JIM MCINTOSH	SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54	2:55:41.860
369	8	ALEX COUSINS	SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54	2:56:31.350
311	9	JAY BALAGTAS	SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54	3:25:12.140
356	10	TERRY GRAFE	SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54	3:31:37.850
315	11	WILLIAM OLDHAM	SPORT COURSE MEN 45-54	4:43:37.170
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
375	1	ERIC JOHNSON	SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64	2:22:02.770
300	2	ANDY HOUGUM	SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64	2:25:46.880
312	3	MICHAEL CHAPMAN	SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64	2:36:30.720
372	4	KEVIN BURKE	SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64	3:01:48.480
365	5	MICHAEL CHATFIELD	SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64	3:05:01.070
368	6	BRANDT GUTERMUTH	SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64	3:39:21.260
309	7	TROY TAYLOR	SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64	3:40:58.390
364	8	KEITH ALVORD	SPORT COURSE MEN 55-64	4:16:07.980
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
352	1	FRANK SCHMIDBAUER	SPORT COURSE MEN 65-69	3:14:58.640

<b>Number</b>	<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Class</b>	<b>Time</b>
313	1	DAVID VILLASENOR	SPORT COURSE MEN CLYDESDALE	3:07:05.000
349	2	TIMOTHY DANIELS	SPORT COURSE MEN CLYDESDALE	4:48:33.160
<b>Number</b>	<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Class</b>	<b>Time</b>
323	1	JIM DOBBS	SPORT COURSE MEN SINGLESPEED	2:40:48.230
302	2	BRIAN CRANE	SPORT COURSE MEN SINGLESPEED	2:47:55.600
318	3	KEITH STEWART	SPORT COURSE MEN SINGLESPEED	3:24:48.890
<b>Number</b>	<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Class</b>	<b>Time</b>
320	1	JOE NIEMER	SPORT COURSE MEN TEEN 13-18	2:30:27.640
301	2	DYLAN GRUBAUGH	SPORT COURSE MEN TEEN 13-18	2:44:34.040
361	3	LARS GERDES	SPORT COURSE MEN TEEN 13-18	2:47:47.140
373	4	DINON MCINTOSH	SPORT COURSE MEN TEEN 13-18	3:15:49.940
<b>Sport Women</b>				
<b>Number</b>	<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Class</b>	<b>Time</b>
354	1	LACEY COMER	SPORT COURSE WOMEN 35-45	2:56:57.280
305	2	INGRA SMITH	SPORT COURSE WOMEN 35-45	3:14:48.460
<b>Number</b>	<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Class</b>	<b>Time</b>
348	1	REBECCA ROBERTSON	SPORT COURSE WOMEN 45-55	2:42:03.940
307	2	SAHAILE KRISTOFFERSEN	SPORT COURSE WOMEN 45-55	3:16:45.820
310	3	CHRISTINA TAYLOR	SPORT COURSE WOMEN 45-55	3:35:05.250
<b>Number</b>	<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Class</b>	<b>Time</b>
351	1	JENNIFER DURKIN	SPORT COURSE WOMEN 55-64	2:59:32.550
367	2	ANGELA GUTERMUTH	SPORT COURSE WOMEN 55-64	3:09:38.220
<b>Number</b>	<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Class</b>	<b>Time</b>
371	1	MAGGIE ODELL	SPORT COURSE WOMEN TEEN 13-18	2:56:27.120

Intermediate Men				
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
201	1	NATHANIEL WARFIELD	INTERMEDIATE MEN 19-24	1:31:09.180
251	2	CHRISTOPHER HOGAN	INTERMEDIATE MEN 19-24	1:33:34.820
282	3	OMAR WHITE	INTERMEDIATE MEN 19-24	1:45:12.730
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
200	1	RILEY JOHNSON	INTERMEDIATE MEN 25-34	1:36:53.730
270	2	TODD DIRKSEN	INTERMEDIATE MEN 25-34	1:47:16.100
267	3	PHILLIP BARTON	INTERMEDIATE MEN 25-34	2:24:09.020
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
249	1	KEVIN ROBERTS	INTERMEDIATE MEN 35-44	1:35:23.280
254	2	TYLER GEIST	INTERMEDIATE MEN 35-44	1:35:48.590
277	3	TYLER JARDINE	INTERMEDIATE MEN 35-44	1:38:28.110
276	4	JASON FOUST	INTERMEDIATE MEN 35-44	1:52:43.460
250	5	ALEJANDRO SOLORIO	INTERMEDIATE MEN 35-44	1:54:02.230
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
278	1	ROBERT CRUMMETT	INTERMEDIATE MEN 45-54	1:31:20.680
280	2	JIM WOOD	INTERMEDIATE MEN 45-54	1:34:29.160
263	3	JJ KATRI	INTERMEDIATE MEN 45-54	1:37:21.290
260	4	SEAN MCSMITH	INTERMEDIATE MEN 45-54	2:04:34.400
255	5	AARON BJARNASON	INTERMEDIATE MEN 45-54	2:18:25.720
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
284	1	MITCH JAMES	INTERMEDIATE MEN 55-64	1:39:16.630
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
252	1	SCOTT ALVORD	INTERMEDIATE MEN 65-69	1:38:22.090
266	2	GRANT WEIDENBACH	INTERMEDIATE MEN 65-69	1:46:38.010
247	3	DAVE DUNWOODY	INTERMEDIATE MEN 65-69	2:08:40.540
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
269	1	TURNER JONES	INTERMEDIATE MEN 70-74	2:05:54.340
271	2	RUSSELL DIRKSEN	INTERMEDIATE MEN 70-74	2:15:23.690

Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
268	1	ANDREW KISTNER	INTERMEDIATE MEN CLYDESDALE	2:26:50.310
203	2	TYLER MISNER	INTERMEDIATE MEN CLYDESDALE	2:28:50.800
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
202	1	BRANDON DOBBS	INTERMEDIATE MEN TEEN 13-18	1:21:51.960
285	2	ISAAC POPE	INTERMEDIATE MEN TEEN 13-18	1:23:40.540
248	3	CHARLES BERGENSKE	INTERMEDIATE MEN TEEN 13-18	1:35:20.180
262	4	SAWYER KATRI	INTERMEDIATE MEN TEEN 13-18	1:37:18.470
256	5	BECKETT BJARNASON	INTERMEDIATE MEN TEEN 13-18	1:42:37.000
Intermediate Women				
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
253	1	JESSICA KOSTICK	INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 35-44	1:51:47.560
259	2	LIANNA WINKLER-PRINS	INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 35-44	2:04:41.530
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
279	1	KATIE POBURKO	INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 45-54	1:33:38.210
273	2	NOELLE FREER	INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 45-54	1:40:50.150
274	3	BRENDA ODELL	INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 45-54	1:55:59.380
261	4	RENEE CASTERLINE	INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 45-54	1:58:26.820
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
264	1	ALICE BERG	INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 55-64	2:25:04.000
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
281	1	SUSAN MCCLENON	INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 65-69	1:41:27.680
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
275	1	SASHA LOVE	INTERMEDIATE WOMEN TEEN 13-18	2:01:33.850
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
272	1	BAILY DUNWOODY	INTERMEDIATE WOMEN 25-34	2:02:40.000
Novice Men				
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
-	1	JUSTIN HALL	CLYDESDALE	1:16:18.000

Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
-	1	A DUCKETT	JUNIOR (12 & UNDER)	1:18:37.000
-	2	C COUSINS	JUNIOR (12 & UNDER)	1:21:06.000
-	3	M DUCKETT	JUNIOR (12 & UNDER)	1:36:45.000
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
	1	STELLAN SEEGMILLER	TEEN 13 - 19	1:09:48.000
Novice Women				
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
-	1	VICTORIA GEIST	30-39	1:13:53.000
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
-	1	CLAIRE LINDSTRAND	40-49	1:21:48.000
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
-	1	Z NOVAK	JUNIOR (12 & UNDER)	0:57:24.000
-	2	J CARSON	JUNIOR (12 & UNDER)	1:30:12.000
-	3	K DUCKETT	JUNIOR (12 & UNDER)	1:36:45.000
Number	Place	Name	Class	Time
-	1	EVELYN SEEGMILLER	TEEN 13 - 19	1:04:44.000
-	2	CORA JOHNSON	TEEN 13 - 19	1:36:45.000
-	3	SIIRI HONKONEN	TEEN 13 - 19	2:25:57.000